

प्रमाणित किया जाना
है कि मापी पुल में मशीन
वैक्रीन 100 पुल है जिसे -
एडिपक अभियंता R.W.D
मजदूर के पदनाम से निर्माण
किया जाना है



Executive Engineer
R.W.D Works Division
Bakaridaya
1-7-22

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

पुल विभाग DIVISION

मजदूर SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No.

1282

Name _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 154		32			Contents of area	
Particulars	Details of actual measurement					
	No.	L.	B.	D.		
ABSTRACT OF COST.						
$\frac{1}{32}$ E/W in excavation for foundation - do - all comp. job.						
112.86 M ³ vide TMB P-25						
@Rs. 269.32/M ³ ————— Rs. 30,395=00						
$\frac{2}{33}$ Sand filling in foundation - do - all comp. job.						
8.57 M ³ vide TMB P-25						
@Rs. 438.87/M ³ ————— Rs. 3761=00						
$\frac{3}{34}$ B/F/S in foundation - do - all comp. job.						
85.92 M ² vide TMB P-25						
@Rs. 291.74/M ² ————— Rs. 25,066=00						
$\frac{4}{35}$ PCC - 1:4:8 in open foundation - do - all comp. job.						
18.51 M ³ vide TMB P-26						
@Rs. 5617.85/M ³ ————— Rs. 1,03,986=00						
$\frac{5}{36}$ Brick Masonry work in C.W (1:4) - do - all comp.						
79.53 M ³ vide TMB P-26						
@Rs. 5570.56/M ³ ————— Rs. 4,43,026=00						
$\frac{6}{37}$ P/L 1000 mm ϕ Rcc pipe NP-3 - do - all comp. job.						
22.50 M vide TMB P-26						
@Rs. 3901.85/M ————— Rs. 87,791=00						
CO ————— Rs. 6,94,025=00						

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F	—	Rs 6,	94,025=00
7 → Plastering with C.M (1:4)					
38 — do — all comp. job,					
109.20 M ² vide TMB P-26					
@ Rs. 173.82/M ²				Rs. 18,981=00	
8 → providing 1.5mm cement					
39 — do — all comp. job					
39.78 M ² vide TMB P-26					
@ Rs. 56.99/M ²				Rs. 2267=00	
9 → clearing and grubbing					
03 road land — do — all					
comp. job					
0.55 M ² vide TMB P-26					
@ Rs. 51137.38/M ²				Rs. 28,125=00	
10 → constn. of embankment					
05 lead up to 1000m — do — all					
comp. job					
1932.30 M ³ vide TMB P-27					
@ Rs. 189.95/M ³				Rs. 3,67,040=00	
11 → constn. of subgrade					
06 — do — all comp. job					
1778.69 M ³ vide TMB P-27					
@ Rs. 191.64/M ³				Rs. 3,40,868=00	
12 → Excavation for roadway					
08 — do — all comp. job					
		C.O	—	Rs. 14,51,306=00	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F.			Rs 14,51,306=00
109.41 M ³ vide TMB P-27					
@ Rs. 75.50/M ³					Rs. 8260=00
$\frac{13}{10}$ consth. of GMB					
-20- all comp. job.					
881.91 M ³ vide TMB P-27					
@ Rs. 2781.45/M ³					Rs. 24,53,165=00
$\frac{14}{11}$ consth. of WBM Grd					
-20- all comp. job.					
521.71 M ³ vide TMB P-27					
@ Rs. 3423.25/M ³					Rs. 17,85,944=00
$\frac{18}{15}$ consth. of PCE					
-20- all comp. job.					
318.07 M ³ vide TMB P-28					
@ Rs. 6518.96/M ³					Rs 20,73,486=00
$\frac{16}{24}$ P/F of typical M44 sign					
informational sign board					
-20- all comp. job.					
2.00 nos. vide TMB P-28					
@ Rs. 12661.57 each					Rs. 25,322=00
					Rs. 77,97,484=00
Add @ 1% labour cess					Rs. 77,975=00
Add @ 18% GST					Rs. 14,03,547=00
Design fee					Rs. 1,07,131=00
					Rs. 93,86,137=00
less Previous payment					Rs. 84,72,702=00
					Rs. 9,13,435=00

Continuation
 26/06/24
 J.E
 26/6/24
 AB